
Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, April 17

5:30PM RAPTORS VS. GRIZZLIES 5:30PM FCB vs. RRB

6:30PM FCG vs. RAIDERS

Teams

Saturday, March 30 Saturday, April 20 RAPTORS

1:30PM RAPTORS vs. RRB 12:00PM GRIZZLIES vs. RRB RAIDERS

2:30PM RAIDERS vs. GRIZZLIES 1:00PM FCG vs. FCW GRIZZLIES

2:00PM RAPTORS vs. RAIDERS RRB

Monday, April 8 FCG

5:30PM FCW vs. FCB Wednesday, April 24 FCB

6:30PM RRB vs. RAIDERS 5:30PM GRIZZLIES vs. FCW FCW

6:30PM RAPTORS vs. FCB The home team is listed first

Wednesday, April 10 7:30PM RRB vs. FCG

5:30PM RRB vs. FCW

6:30PM FCB vs. FCG Saturday, April 27

12:00PM FCW vs. RAIDERS

Saturday, April 13 1:00PM FCG vs. RAPTORS

12:00PM FCW vs. RAPTORS 2:00PM FCB vs. GRIZZLIES

1:00PM GRIZZLIES vs. FCG

2:00PM RAIDERS vs. FCB

Wednesday, May, 1
5:30PM Game 1: Seed 4 vs. Seed 5
6:30PM Game 2: Seed 3 vs. Seed 6

Saturday, May 4
2:30PM Game 3: Seed 2 vs. Seed 7

Wednesday, May, 8
5:30PM Game 4: Seed 1 vs. Winner of Game #1
6:30PM Game 5: Winner of Game #2 vs. Winner of Game #3

Saturday, May 11
1:30PM Championship Game: Winner of Game #4 vs. Winner of Game #5 

Any rain outs or changes due to middle school schedule may be rescheduled to Fridays or Saturdays

Please park on the hillside or use school parking lot. No parking near playground area or within marked off areas

Cancellations: Cancellations will be posted on Facebook and will be communicated to the coaches. 

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Spring Soccer 2024

5th-7th Grade Soccer
*All games will be played at Scott Memorial Middle School*


